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General information about company

Scrip code 504746

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE359D01024

Name of the company

The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whéther L!m Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? | No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-
8 . A No No
Disposal Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way No No
of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.09
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sha:f/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa%o - )
1 f t
No. of or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of sceurities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlyu}g
Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category fully . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Category | of Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
shareholders X up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding .~ | ESOP securities, No.
0] shareholder equity .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(I equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(In shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, . Warrants
shares % of securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
held (IV) (VD (%) 1957) (VIII) (XB) _
held 0 Class Class (A+B+C) | (XA) X)=
V) Asa% of : v | Total (XA+XB+XC)
(A+B+C2) |&X  |egY
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 1 231634 231634 | 8.66 231634 231634 | 8.66
Group
(B) Public 1388 2443366 2443366 |91.34 2443366 2443366 | 91.34 5300000 5300000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1389 2675000 2675000 | 100 2675000 2675000 | 100 5300000 5300000
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
0,
,as a AJ Number of | Non- Total Number
assuming Number of Shares Disposal Other of Shares
full Locked in ledaed Ungljert aKin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) E)ﬂ\fg) s 8lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
. Number of
Catego Category of z:cnl;/rei;t;ts)l(e equity shares
£9TY | shareholder held in
) (1) asa dematerialized
percentage Asa Asa Asa P VI
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa% of |form( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
share capital) | @ total | No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | category
(XID)= . Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As held held held held (b) held (b)
a%of (®) () (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 2.9 231634
Promoter :
Group
(B) Public 97.1 2175000 | 89.02 166696 0 0 0
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2175000 | 81.31 398330 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharoe/holsing Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares
asa%o o >
No. of of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlyu}g
Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & fully . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Name of the Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Total Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders . up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T0tl | Outstanding .~ | ESOP securities, No
Shareholders equity .| Depository | = as per as a% . Outstanding
(1) equity . | convertible Granted of Warrants
0 shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of . Warrants
shares securities (XC) and ESOP etc
held (IV) (4% (4% 1957) (VL) Total (XB) -
held Asa%of | Classeg: |Class| Voti (XA) X)=
v . oting XA+XB+XC
W) (a+B+c2) | X Y rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 1 231634 231634 | 8.66 231634 231634 |8.66
Family
Sub-Total 1 231634 231634 | 8.66 231634 231634 | 8.66
@Ay1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 231634 231634 | 8.66 231634 231634 |8.66
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
MHHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 390 390 0.01 390 390 0.01 0 0
Sub-Total
2 390 390 0.01 390 390 0.01 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 20 20 0 20 20 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
Education
) and 1 11120 11120 0.42 11120 11120 042 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 1311 222369 222369 | 831 222369 222369 |831 0 0
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 8 1650000 1650000 |61.68 1650000 1650000 | 61.68 4650000 4650000
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 4 883 883 0.03 883 883 0.03 0 0
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 20 11937 11937 |045 11937 11937 | 045 0 0
Corporate
(m) E:Eic?;;er 40 546647 546647 | 20.44 546647 546647 |20.44 650000 650000
Sub-Total
(B)) 1386 2442976 2442976 |91.33 2442976 2442976 | 91.33 5300000 5300000
Total Public 1388 2443366 2443366 [91.34 2443366 2443366 | 91.34 5300000 5300000
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(H+B)
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C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

1389

2675000

2675000

100

2675000

2675000

5300000

5300000

Total
(A+B+C)

1389

2675000

2675000

100

2675000

2675000

5300000

5300000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number
assuming Number of IS\I;:::I of g?sn_osal Other of Shares
full Locked in ledeed Ungert akin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) pXI\§ v € lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (X1v) (xXV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
. Number of
Category & | convertible -
. equity shares
Name of the | securities ( 7
Sr. No. held in
Shareholders | as a dematerialized
I percentage Asa Asa As a p RVIII
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | form ( ) Sub Sub
share capital) | No (a) total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total cate_or cate_o Sub-category
(XID)= : Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares G gory (ii) gory (iii)
(VID+(X) As held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1
2% of (b) (b) ()
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 2.9 231634
Family
Sub-Total
2.9 231634
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2.9 231634
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(b) (excluding 0 0 0 0 0 0
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
Education
(f) and 0.14 0 0 11120 0 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 2.79 0 0 122539 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 79 1650000 | 100 0 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 0.01 0 0 883 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
0] Corporate 0.15 0 0 10507 0 0 0
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(m) Any Other |, 5 525000 | 96.04 21647 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
97.09 2175000 | 89.03 166696 0
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)
97.1 2175000 | 89.02 166696 0
(H+(B)
(2+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 2175000 | 81.31 398330
Toal 100 2175000 | 81.31 398330
(A+B+C) .
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Stock exchnage are requested to take the following activity on there record : 1. The Company has issued and allotted
19,75,000 equity shares on September 12, 2025, and 2,00,000 equity shares on September 17, 2025, to non-promoter
shareholders. The Company has submitted an application to the Stock Exchange for listing approval of the said shares.
The corporate actions for crediting the shares to the respective demat accounts shall be undertaken upon receipt of the
listing approval. 2. The Company has received approval from the Stock Exchange for the reclassification of promoters
on September 26, 2025. Following promoter holding nil shares: 1. Hariprasad Anandkishore Nevatia, 2. Vandana Sudhir
Nevatia, 3. Kusum Nevatia , 4. Sudha Nevatia, 5.Mridula Pravin Nevatia, 6. Harsh Hariprasad Nevatia , 7. Sudhir
Hariprasad Nevatia,

19-11-2025, 14:35
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders ()

VISHAL PRAVIN THAKKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADEPT8160D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

231634

231634

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

231634

231634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

231634

231634

Total

231634

231634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.66

8.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

231634

231634

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.9

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

231634

231634

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Rajendra Chodankar

Leena Sachin Shetty

Ankur Bansal

Kalpana Jain

Vivek Gaur

Sachin Shetty

Vishal Raiyani

PAN (II)

AAFPC2966E

CIBPS3138Q

AFOPB3666C

AAWPJ1089L

ABVPGS5592K

BLVPS8380L

AGGPR3360J

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.38

7.48

3.74

3.74

3.74

1.87

1.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

Total

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.38

7.48

3.74

3.74

3.74

1.87

1.87

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and ESOP
ete. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

(=]

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

12.54

2.51

1.25

1.25

1.25

0.63

0.63

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1000000

200000

100000

100000

100000

50000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

(=]

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Manish Hetram Bansal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABXPBO0321P

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

50000

1650000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

50000

1650000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.87

61.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

1650000

Total

50000

1650000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

61.68

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and ESOP

ete. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

(=]

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

50000

1650000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.69

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

50000

1650000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

5

7

Category

LLP

Clearing
Members

HUF

LLP

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Chauhan ( HUF )

Ingenius Investment
Advisors LLP

Cheeni Estate LLP

TINI Estate LLP

PAN (II)

AAHHAS5914L

AAJFIS7T10N

AANFCI8I17E

AANFT3900H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

10

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
V)

205493

332755

8399

200000

125000

100000

50000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

205493

332755

8399

200000

125000

100000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=

.68

12.44

0.31

7.48

4.67

1.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

205493

332755

8399

200000

125000

100000

50000

Total

205493

332755

8399

200000

125000

100000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.68

12.44

0.31

7.48

4.67

3.74

1.87

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

(=]

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and ESOP

ete. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

205493

332755

8399

200000

125000

100000

50000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.17

0.63

Number of Locked in shares

(XIIT)

No. (a)

200000

325000

(=]

200000

125000

100000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

97.33

97.67

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5493

7755

8399

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

(=]

Sub-category (ii)

(=]

Sub-category (iii)

(=]

(=]
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

Category

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Singhvi Heritage LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ADQFS0922G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

40

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
V)

50000

546647

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

50000

546647

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.87

20.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

546647

Total

50000

546647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

20.43

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

(=]

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and ESOP
ete. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

50000

546647

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.86

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

50000

525000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

00

96.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

21647

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)
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